Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

3
The Point™
Model Numbering
Sensing Element
Plugged Chute Detection (1) Available with remote electronics only      (2) Use P00X mounting option
Application Sensing Element Pressure/Temperature Wetted Parts
50 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-001  0.1 bar @ 82°C (1 PSI @ 180°F)  304 SS and
 305mm2  (12 inches2)  Polyurethane
 heavy duty
51 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-002 0.1 bar @ 149°C (1 PSI @ 300°F)  304 SS and TFE
 305mm2  (12 inches2)
 higher temperature
52 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-003 0.1 bar @ 82°C (1 PSI @ 180°F)  304 SS and
 305mm2  (12 inches2)  Neoprene
 with curved radius 153, 229, 305 mm (6, 9, or 12 inches)
53 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-004  0.1 bar @ 82°C (1 PSI @ 180°F)  410 SS and
 305mm2  (12 inches2)  UHMW
 extra heavy duty  Polyethylene
55 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-006  0.1 bar @ 82°C (1 PSI @ 180°F)  304 SS and
 203mm2  (8 inches2)  Polyurethane
 heavy duty
ZZ Sensing Element Not Listed
Housing
0 No Approvals, NEMA 4X/IP66, M20 x 1.5 conduit entries
1 No Approvals, NEMA 4X/IP66 ¾" NPT conduit entries
2 CENELEC/ATEX
3 FM Approved
4 CSA Approved
Technology
P RF Admittance
Input
L Universal Power Supply 21-100 VDC, 85-250 VAC, 0-400 Hz
Measurement Type
M Manual Set Point, Point Level
G     Manual Set Point, Point Level, High Sensitivity
P00X IL/CSL factory set for Plugged Chute
Mounting Type
P00X
Output
1 One DPDT Relay, dry contacts, 5A, 120VAC (Min 100 mA / 12 VDC)
2 One DPDT Relay, gold plated contacts (Max 200 mA / 12 VDC)
Electronics
1 Remote, no cable
2 Rmt. w/ 3 m (10 ft.) G.P. cable
3 Rmt. w/ 7.6 m (25 ft.) G.P. cable
4 Rmt. w/ 10.6 m (35 ft.) G.P. cable
5 Rmt. w/ 15.2 m (50 ft.) G.P. cable
6 Rmt. w/ 23 m (75 ft.) G.P. cable
7 Rmt. w/ (25 ft.) Tri-Ax Cable
8 Rmt. w/ (50 ft.) Tri-Ax Cable
9 Rmt. w/ (75 ft.) Tri-Ax Cable
A Rmt. w/ (10 ft.) Hi-Temp. Cable
B Rmt. w/ (25 ft.) 1st 10ft Hi-Temp. Cbl.
C Rmt. w/ (35 ft.) 1st 10ft Hi-Temp. Cbl.
D Rmt. w/ (50 ft.) 1st 10ft Hi-Temp. Cbl.
E Rmt. w/ (75 ft.) 1st 10ft Hi-Temp. Cbl.
F Rmt. w/ (5 ft.) G.P. Cable
G Rmt. w/ (5 ft.) Tri-Ax Cable
H Rmt. w/ (10 ft.) Tri-Ax Cable
J Rmt. w/ (35 ft.) Tri-Ax Cable
K Rmt. w/ (5 ft.) Hi-Temp. Cable
Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,